
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
1 

55 
31 

188 
14 
6 

69 
35 
46 

101 
48 
16 
18 

329 
27 

Name 
Rasmus Jansson 
Axel Bengtsson 
Daniel Sjöberg 
David Rehme 
Vigor Hjorvard 
Jesper Westerholm 
Rasmus Oscarsson 
Albin Karlsson 
Joel Ededahl 
Simon Billman 
Patrik Jansson 
Jonas Sahlin 
Björne Oscarsson 
Mille Wilson 
Rafael Thell 

Class 
KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
10 
7 

Diff 

0.981 
8.058 

12.075 
12.443 
18.704 
26.939 
28.681 
31.319 
31.984 
32.783 
35.406 
36.317 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:03.660 
11:04.641 
11:11.718 
11:15.735 
11:16.103 
11:22.364 
11:30.599 
11:32.341 
11:34.979 
11:35.644 
11:36.443 
11:39.066 
11:39.977 
8:36.604 
6:14.033 

Sponsor 

KH Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

KH Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 

Sodakart.se 

Comment 

5s FF 

5s FF 
5s FF 

5s FF, 10s ojust körning 
5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.981 

Avg. Speed 
62,653 

Best Lap Tm 
46.708 

Best Speed 
63,587 

Best Lap by 
1 - Rasmus Jansson 

Printed: 2022-05-28 15:51:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend, lördag 
KZ2 

Förfinal 

Race started at 15:32:08 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-05-28 15:15 


